Result of the

Session -2024

Result of the each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result: “S” means

Satisfactory

Paper/s  Title of Course
I Research Methodology
11 Gandhi his life and Thought
III Peace, Conflict Resoluation,Management and
Transformation
Total Marks:

Roll No. Regd. No,  EnrollmentNo. Name of the
Candidate
Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies, P.U., Chandigarh
1 30918000279 23-24/5/Ph.D  Chetan
2 17512001‘327 22-23/355/Ph.D  Neelaksh Bali
3 17511000686 22-23/410/Ph.D  Rattandeep Singh
Total - 03

Chandigarh OY AM

E-IV
y :
~June 1y, 2024 }é)\

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Minimum
Pass Marks
55
5SS
85

165

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Gian Singh /
Amarjit Kaur

Hemant Bali /
Anurag Bali

Jatinder Singh /

Sukhvir Pal Kaur

bl

DRE

No. Pre-Ph. D Course Work Gandhian and Peace Studics/2024/M/1

‘e Work Gandhian and Peace Studies Examination, M:ich, 2024

Maxinium Marks

100
100
100

300

Result

css

(&/M

(Prof. Jagat Bliushan)

Controller of Examinations



