## PANJAB UNIVERSITY

## Notification No. Pre-Ph. D Course Work Gandhian and Peace Studies/2024/M/1 Result of the

## Pre-Ph. D Course Work Gandhian and Peace Studies Examination, March, 2024 Session -2024

Result of the each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result: "S" means Satisfactory

Paper/s	Title of Course	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
I	Research Methodology	. 55	100
11	Gandhi his life and Thought	55	100
III	Peace, Conflict Resoluation, Management and	55	100
	Transformation		
	Total Marks:	165	300

Roll No.  Departm	Regd. No.	Enrollment No. n and Peace Studie	Name of the Candidate es, P.U., Chandigarh	Father's Name/ Mother's Name	Result
1	30918000279	23-24/5/Ph.D	Chetan	Gian Singh / Amarjit Kaur	'S'
2	17512001327	22-23/355/Ph.D	Neelaksh Bali	Hemant Bali / Anurag Bali	'S'
3	17511000686	22-23/410/Ph.D	Rattandeep Singh	Jatinder Singh / Sukhvir Pal Kaur	'S'

Total - 03

Chandigarh

OSE-IV

ARE-TV

DRE

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

Controller of Examinations

June 14, 2024

1 4